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HEALTH – KINESIOLOGY—PHYSIOTHERAPY--OCCUPATIONAL 
THERAPY----NURSING -- MEDICINE 
AB Kinesiology Association  www.albertakinesiology.ca  
AB Tourism, Parks & Recreation www.tpr.alberta.ca 
AB Sustainable Resource Development (Forest Protection Branch) – Initial   
   Attack Firefighters/Helitack www.srd.alberta.ca/wildfires/employment 
Association of Canadian Ergonomists www.ace-ergocanada.ca  
Assoc. of American Medical Colleges  

www.aamc.org/students/cim/careerplanning.htm  
Calgary Health Region   www.calgaryhealthregion.ca  
Cdn Athletic Therapists Assoc.  www.athletictherapy.org 
Cdn Assoc. of Specialized Kinesiology  www.canask.org 
Cdn Cancer Society   www.cancer.ab.ca 
Cdn Down Syndrome Society  www.cdss.ca 
Canadian Mental Health Association www.cmha.ca 
Cdn Society for Exercise Physiology www.csep.ca   
Cdn Kinesiology Alliance  www.cka.ca  
Cdn Forces Personnel Support Agency  www.cfpsa.com  
Chinook Health Region   www.chr.ab.ca  
Cirque du Soleil   www.cirquedusoleil.com 
Correctional Service Canada  www.jobs.gc.ca 
Cypress Health Region   www.cypresshealth.ca  
David Thompson Health Region  www.dthr.ab.ca  
Dynamic Rehabilitation Ltd  www.dynamicrehabltd.ca 
Extendicare Canada   www.extendicare.com 
Good Samaritan Society   www.gss.org  
Health Sciences Assoc. of AB  www.hsaa.ca  
Hockey Canada    www.hockeycanada.ca 
Independent Counselling Enterprises www.icenterprises.com 
Intern. College of Applied Kinesiology – ICAK Canada www.icakcanada.com  
Kinesiology Network   www.kinesiology.net  
Lethbridge College – Athletics Dept www.lethbridgecollege.ca/jobs  
Lethbridge HIV Connection Society www.lethbridgehiv.com 
Miseracordia Community Hospital www.caritas.ab.ca 
Paradigm Wellness & Support Services www.paradigmwellness.com 
Poison & Drug Information Services www.padis.ca  
Provincial Fitness Unit of Alberta www.provincialfitnessunit.ca  
Non-profit Helping Agencies   www.helptheaged.ca  
Ontario March of Dimes  www.marchofdimes.ca 
Saskatchewan Exercise Scienc Assoc      www.sesa.ca 

HEALTH – KINESIOLOGY—PHYSIOTHERAPY--OCCUPATIONAL 
THERAPY----NURSING – MEDICINE - continued 
Sport Science Assoc. of AB  www.ssaa.ca 
St. John Ambulance   www.sja.ca  
Talisman Centre   www.talismancentre.com 
Treaty 7 Management Corporation www.treaty7.org 
United Nations    www.jobs.un.org 
We Care Canada   www.wecarecanada.com 
World Health Organization  www.who.int   
Job Banks: 

- www.humankinetics.com/careers 
- www.medhunters.com 
- www.kinjobs.ca 
- www.exercisejobs.com 
- www.canadiansport.com/jobs 
- www.sportshiring.com 
- www.alberta.ca/home/jobs.cfm 
- www.jobbank.gc.ca 

 
PARKS, RECREATION,  TOURISM & EDUCATION 
Teach in England (Edus. Grads)  www.bluewaveinternational.com  
Alberta Provincial Parks  www.albertaparks.ca   
Alberta Recreation & Parks Association  www.arpaonline.ca 
AB Sustainable Resource Development (Forest Protection Branch) – Initial   
Attack Firefighters/Helitack www.srd.alberta.ca/wildfires/employment 
AB Sustainable Resource Development www.srd.gov.ab.ca/aboutus/careers  
AB Tourism, Parks, Recreation & Culture   www.tprc.alberta.ca  
Canadian Tourism Human Resource Council (CTHRC) www.cthrc.ca  
Cdn. Museum of Civilization Corp  www.civilization.ca 
City of Lethbridge   www.lethbridge.ca 
City of Calgary    www.calgary.ca/careers 
Cool Jobs Canada    www.cooljobscanada.com  
Fairmont Hotel/Resorts  www.fairmontcareers.com 
Coast Hotels & Resorts  www.coasthotels.com  
Executive Hotel & Suites  www.executivehotels.net  
SilverBirch Hotels & Resorts  www.silverbirchhotels.com 
Federation of Alberta Naturalists www.fanweb.ca 
Family Leisure Centre (Calgary)  www.goflc.org  
Galt Museum    see City of Lethbridge 
Talisman Centre (Calgary)  www.talismancentre.com  
United Farmers Historical Society www.ufa.com 
Parks Canada    www.pc.gc.ca  
NWT Recreation & Parks Association www.nwtrpa.org  
(*See ALL municipality websites ie. Town of Taber, City of Lethbridge) 
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HOSPITALITY & TOURISM 
Tourism Offices – Worldwide Directory www.towd.com  
Tourism Canmore   www.tourismcanmore.com  
Tourism Calgary   www.tourismcalgary.com  
Locals Know    www.localsknow.ca  
Tourism British Columbia  www.hellobc.com  
Tourism Vancouver   www.tourismvancouver.com  
Tourism Victoria   www.tourismvictoria.com  
Travel Manitoba   www.travelmanitoba.com   
Tourism Saskatchewan  www.sasktourism.com  
Tourism Saskatoon   www.tourismsaskatoon.com  
Tourism Regina   www.tourismregina.com  
Tourism NFL & Labrador  www.newfoundlandlabrador.com  
Ottawa Tourism   www.ottawatourism.ca  
Niagra Region Tourism  www.tourismniagara.com 
Nunavut Tourism   www.nunavuttourism.com  
Tourism Prince Edwards Island www.tourismpei.com 
New Brunswick Tourism  www.tourismnewbrunswick.ca  
Tourism Australia   www.australia.com  
Tourism Australia – official site www.tourism.australia.com  
South Africa Tourism   www.southafrica.ne  
 
ECO-TOURISM 
Coolest Jobs on Earth   www.jobmonkey.com  
Outdoor Adventure Jobs  www.jobtrekker.ca   
Eco Travel Logue     www.ecotourismlogue.com/ecotourism-jobs/  
Good Work Canada   www.goodworkcanada.ca  
Planet Friendly   www.planetfriendly.net  
SWAP – Student Work Abroad Program www.swap.ca  
Great Adventure People (GAP) www.GapAdventures.com  
Ecotourism Job Centre  www.ecoclub.com/jobs  
International Ecotourism Society & Job Board   www.ecotourism.org 
Ecotourism Jobs  www.ecotourismjobs.org   &   www.ecotourjobs.com  
 
SUMMER RECREATION & TOURISM 
Alberta Gov’t Depts: www.jobs.alberta.ca/students/summer_service.cfm  
AB Tourism, Parks & Recreation www.tpr.alberta.ca 
Atlas Coal Mine   www.atlascoalmine.ab.ca 
Brightwood Ranch   www.hopemission.com 

Camp Easter Seal   www.abilitiescouncil.sk.ca  
College Kids - Mount Royal College www.mtroyal.ca/collegekids  
Waterton/Glacier International Peace www.gpihr.com  
 Park – Waterton Transport Co.  
Wild Water Adventures (Lake Louise) www.wildwater.com  
 
LAW ENFORCEMENT & FIRE/AMBULANCE 
Alberta College of Paramedics  www.collegeofparamedics.org 
Alberta Firefighters Association  www.albertafirefighters.com 
AB Sustainable Resource Development (Forest Protection Branch) – Initial   
   Attack Firefighters/Helitack www.srd.alberta.ca/wildfires/employment 
Calgary Fire Fighters Association www.calgaryfirefighters.com 
Calgary Police Service   www.calgarypolice.ca  
City of Calgary    www.calgary.ca/careers  
City of Edmonton   www.edmonton.ca 
City of Lethbridge   www.lethbridge.ca 
Correctional Service of Canada  www.csc-scc.gc.ca  
Edmonton Police Service  www.police.edmonton.ab.ca  
International Assoc. of Firefighters www.iaff.org  
Lethbridge Regional Police Service www.police.lethbridge.ab.ca  
Paramedic Association of Canada www.paramedic.ca 
Police Sector Council (PSC)  www.policecouncil.ca  
Royal Canadian Mounted Police   www.rcmp-grc.gc.ca  
St. John Ambulance   www.sja.ca  
The Commissionaires    www.commissionaires.ca 
 
 
POST-SECONDARY CAREERS & INFORMATION 
SchoolSTAFF     www.schoolSTAFF.com 
Directory of Canadian Universities http://oraweb.aucc.ca/showdcu.html  
University of Lethbridge  www.uleth.ca/careers  
Lethbridge College    www.lethbridgecollege.ca/jobs  
University of Alberta   www.careers.ualberta.ca  
 
INSURANCE 
Insurance Institute of Alberta  www.iisalberta.org  
Insurance Bureau of Canada  www.ibc.ca  
Insurance Jobs – Job Bank  www.insuranceworks.ca  
Insurance Career Network  www.insurancecareernet.com   
Canadian Underwriter   www.canadianunderwriter.ca  
Insurance Canada   www.insurance-canada.ca  
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SOCIAL SCIENCES & RELATED 
Human Resource Council for the  www.hrcouncil.ca  
             Voluntary/Non-Profit Sector (HRVS)  
Ability Resource Centre   www.abilityresource.ca  
Aboriginal Council of Lethbridge www.acleth.ca  
AB Centre for Child, Family & Community Research   www.research4children.com 
AB Child & Family Services  www.alberta.ca/home/jobs.cfm  
American Psychological Association www.apa.org  
 AADAC/AB Health Services  www.aadac.com  
Abilities Council of SK   www.abilitiescouncil.sk.ca 
Alberta Diabetes Foundation  www.afdr.ab.ca  
Amnesty International Canada  www.amnesty.ca/jobs  
Canadian Mental Health Association www.cmha.ca 
Canadian Heritage Site   www.pch.gc.ca  
Canadian Museum of Civilization  www.civilization.ca  
Child Care Human Resources Sector Council (CCHRSC)www.ccsc-cssge.ca  
Charity Village    www.charityvillage.com 
City of Calgary    www.calgary.ca/careers 
Disabilities Resource Office – UofL www.uleth.ca  
Family Centre (Lethbridge)  www.famcentre.ca  
Good Samaritan Canada   www.gss.org  
Heart & Stroke Foundation of AB www.hsf.ab.ca  
Independent Counselling Enterprises www.icenterprises.com 
Job Links Employment Centre (Rehab. Society)  www.job-links.ca  
Lethbridge Family Services  www.lethbridge-familyservices.com  
Leth. Family Services –Immigrant Services  www.lfsimmigrantservices.ca 
McMan Youth, Family & Community Services Assoc. www.mcman.ca  
Psychology Matters    www.psychologymatters.org 
United Way of Central Alberta  www.caunitedway.ca 
Learning Disabilities Assoc. of AB www.Idaa.net 
Lethbridge HIV Connection  www.lethbridgehiv.com  
National Assoc. of Friendship Centres www.nafc.ca 
Non-profit Helping Agencies   www.helptheaged.ca  
Opokaa’sin Early Invtervention Society www.opokaasin.org   
Paradigm Wellness & Support Serv. www.paradignwellness.com 
Peak Vocational & Support Services www.peaksupport.ca   
Spirit Of Our Youth Homes  www.spirityouth.ca 
South Country Treatment Centre www.southcountrytreatment.com  
Volunteer Lethbridge   www.volunteerlethbridge.com  
Women In Need Society  www.womeninneed.net 
World Vision Canada   www.worldvisioncanada.ca  

YWCA       www.ywca.ca     YMCA   www.ymca.ca 
MUNICIPAL GOVERNMENTS 
City of Lethbridge  www.city.lethbridge.ab.ca  
*Economic Development Lethbridge         
www.chooselethbridge.ca/youbelonghere  
City of Calgary    www.calgary.ca  
*Calgary Economic Development       
  www.calgaryeconomicdevelopment.com     
*Calgary Chamber of Commerce  www.calgarychamber.com  
City of Edmonton   www.edmonton.ca  
City of Medicine Hat   www.city.medicine-hat.ab.ca  
City of Red Deer   www.city.red-deer.ab.ca  
 
GOVERNMENT OF ALBERTA & DEPARTMENTS 
Government of Alberta   www.gov.ab.ca  
*AB Municipal Affairs Internship   www.gov.ab.ca/ma/ms/internship  
Alberta Public Service Jobs   www.pao.gov.ab.ca/jobs   
AB Agriculture, Food & Rural Dev. www.gov.ab.ca  
AB Department of Energy  www.energy.gov.ab.ca  
AB Employment, Immigration & Industry   www.hre.gov.ab.ca  
AB Learning    www.alis.gov.ab.ca  
AB Parks & Protected Areas  www.cd.gov.ab.ca  
AB Research Council   www.arc.ab.ca  
AB Revenue    www.revenue.gov.ab.ca  
 
GOVERNMENT OF CANADA & DEPARTMENTS 
Govt. of Canada/Public Service Commission    www.jobs.gc.ca  
Human Resources & Social Develop.      www.servicecanada.gc.ca 
Aboriginal Business Canada  http://abc-eac.ic.gc.ca  
Agriculture & Agri-Food Canada www.agr.gc.ca  
Animal Diseases Research Institute www.inspection.gc.ca  
Canada Revenue Agency  www.ccra-adrc.gc.ca  
Canadian Food Inspection Agency www.inspection.gc.ca  
Canadian Forces   www.forces.gc.ca  
Canadian Heritage Site   www.pch.gc.ca 
Canadian Security Intelligence Serv. www.csis-scrs.gc.ca  
Correctional Service of Canada  www.csc-scc.gc.ca 
Federal Student Work Experience (FSWEP)  http://jobs.gc.ca  
Foreign Affairs and Intn’l Trade  www.dfait-maeci.gc.ca  
Industry Canada & Job Boards   www.ic.gc.ca  
National Research Council  www.nrc-cnrc.gc.ca/careers  
Parks Canada    www.pc.gc.ca  
** SEE www.alis.alberta.ca  for links to GOV’t & other job search sites 
 


